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Autumn 2 Enrichment
at Maltby Lilly Hall Academy

Maltby
Lilly Hall Academy

Enrich your learning beyond '
the school day



Autumn Term Enrichment

We are pleased to inform you that this academic year at
Maltby Lilly Hall Academy we will be continuing to provide all
children with an enhanced enrichment offer.

This will involve teachers offering a variety of after school clubs
over the year to give children a greater range of opportunifies
and experiences outside of the classroom. Some may be
previously loved clubs; others may be brand-new ones. We
hope that the broad range of activities will interest all children
whether that be sport, chess, board game club or chorr.

Clubs are run on a Tuesday, Wednesday or Thursday

after school unftil 4:15pm. All after school clubs will be free of
charge.

Please ensure you book early to avoid disappointment as
all clubs have Iimited places.




Autumn 2 Enrichment

Maltby
Lilly Hall Academy

Autumn 2

TUESDAYS
Board Game Club-Y2-Y6

Come along to this club if you enjoy playing board games. It's a chance to mix with other peers from different year groups and have fun playing
some new or classic board games. Please bring with you a board game of your choice.

Book Club-Y5 & Y6

This club is for Y5 & 6 children who enjoy reading and want to spend some time after school exploring new books. We will also be working towards
gaining the Blue Peter Reading Badge.

Cheerleading and Gymnastics Club - Y4 - Y6

This club has been suggested and will be ran by some of our Yé girls (with the help of Miss Williamson) who want to share their love of cheerleading
and gymnastics and support others developingg their skills.

Stay and Make Parent and Child Club — Reception & Y1

Come and enjoy making some crafts, mainly ‘Christmassy’ ones, with your child on a Tuesday after school. All children attending this club need an
accompanying adult with them for each session.

WEDNESDAYS

Tag Rugby -Y3 & 4
A club ran by Maltby Academy developing rugby skills.

THURSDAYS
Choir - KS2 (continuing from Autumn 1)

<@, MALTBYLEARNINGTRUST

Exceptional Experiences. Successful Lives.




Autumn Term 2 Enrichment Clubs

Booking Links

Maltby
Lilly Hall Academy

Autumn Term 2

Day of Club

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Year Group

Reception & Y1

Club Name

Board Game Club

Book Club

Cheerleading and
Gymnastics Club

Stay and Make
Child and Parent

Club

Tag Rugby Club

Times

3:15om to 4:15pm

3:15pm to 4:15pm

3:15pm to 4:15pm

3:150m to 4:15pm

3:15om to 4:15pm

Teacher

Miss Denton

Mrs Dougherty

Miss Williamson

Miss Edwards

Maltby Academy PE

Dates

31.10.2023

14.11.2023,
28.11.2023,
12.12.2023,

31.10.2023,
14.11.2023,
28.11.2023,
12.12.2023,

31.10.2023,
14.11.2023,
28.11.2023,
12.12.2023,

31.10.2023,
21.11.2023,
05.12.2023,

19.12.2023

01.11.2023,
15.11.2023,
29.11.2023,
13.12.2023,

, 7.11.2023,

19.12.2023

7.11.2023,

19.12.2023

7.11.2023,

19.12.2023

8.11.2023,

20.12.2023

21.11.2023,
05.12.2023,

21.11.2023,
05.12.2023,

21.11.2023,
05.12.2023,

14.11.2023,
28.11.2023,
12.12.2023,

22.11.2023,
06.12.2023,



https://forms.office.com/e/1C5ee7BeUf
https://forms.office.com/e/SMMHDMUuMz
https://forms.office.com/e/7d35x4UULg
https://forms.office.com/e/7d35x4UULg
https://forms.office.com/e/hgYeAY5Uqa
https://forms.office.com/e/hgYeAY5Uqa
https://forms.office.com/e/hgYeAY5Uqa
https://forms.office.com/e/xAzkPKJ6f4
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