



# Autumn Term Enrichment

We are pleased to inform you that this academic year at Maltby Lilly Hall Academy we will be continuing to provide all children with an enhanced enrichment offer.

This will involve teachers offering a variety of after school clubs over the year to give children a greater range of opportunities and experiences outside of the classroom. Some may be previously loved clubs; others may be brand-new ones. We hope that the broad range of activities will interest all children whether that be sport, chess, board game club or choir.

Clubs are run on a Tuesday, Wednesday or Thursday after school until 4:15pm. All after school clubs will be free of charge.

Please ensure you book early to avoid disappointment as all clubs have limited places.







## **Autumn 2 Enrichment**

### Autumn 2

#### **TUESDAYS**

#### Board Game Club - Y2 - Y6

Come along to this club if you enjoy playing board games. It's a chance to mix with other peers from different year groups and have fun playing some new or classic board games. Please bring with you a board game of your choice.

#### Book Club - Y5 & Y6

This club is for Y5 & 6 children who enjoy reading and want to spend some time after school exploring new books. We will also be working towards gaining the Blue Peter Reading Badge.

#### Cheerleading and Gymnastics Club – Y4 – Y6

This club has been suggested and will be ran by some of our Y6 girls (with the help of Miss Williamson) who want to share their love of cheerleading and gymnastics and support others developing their skills.

#### Stay and Make Parent and Child Club – Reception & Y1

Come and enjoy making some crafts, mainly 'Christmassy' ones, with your child on a Tuesday after school. All children attending this club need an accompanying adult with them for each session.

#### **WEDNESDAYS**

#### Tag Rugby - Y3 & 4

A club ran by Maltby Academy developing rugby skills.

#### **THURSDAYS**

Choir - KS2 (continuing from Autumn 1)





## Autumn Term 2 Enrichment Clubs Booking Links



### **Autumn Term 2**

Day of Club	Year Group	Club Name	Times	Teacher	Dates
Tuesday	Y2 – Y6	Board Game Club	3:15pm to 4:15pm	Miss Denton	31.10.2023, 7.11.2023, 14.11.2023, 21.11.2023, 05.12.2023, 12.12.2023, 19.12.2023
Tuesday	Y5 & Y6	Book Club	3:15pm to 4:15pm	Mrs Dougherty	31.10.2023, 7.11.2023, 14.11.2023, 21.11.2023, 05.12.2023, 12.12.2023, 19.12.2023
Tuesday	Y4 – Y6	Cheerleading and Gymnastics Club	3:15pm to 4:15pm	Miss Williamson	31.10.2023, 7.11.2023, 14.11.2023, 21.11.2023, 05.12.2023, 12.12.2023, 19.12.2023
Tuesday	Reception & Y1	Stay and Make Child and Parent Club	3:15pm to 4:15pm	Miss Edwards	31.10.2023, 14.11.2023, 21.11.2023, 28.11.2023, 05.12.2023, 12.12.2023, 19.12.2023
Wednesday	Y3 & Y4	Tag Rugby Club	3:15pm to 4:15pm	Maltby Academy PE	01.11.2023, 8.11.2023, 15.11.2023, 22.11.2023, 29.11.2023, 06.12.2023, 13.12.2023, 20.12.2023



